

ITEM NO.94

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Civil Appeal No(s). 8288/2010

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

LAXMAN SINGH (D) TR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 31.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar